new range
Modular Ringlight
Low Angle Red Low Angle Cyan Darkfield Red Darkfield Cyan Dome Red Dome Cyan
A
p
p
li
c

 FIE
LD
 2
00
m
m
DOME
20
0m
m
Buy one of our
Lab Kits
TPL Vision UK
Brenchley House - School Road - Charing - Kent TN27 0JW - UNITED KINGDOM
Tel. +44 (0)1738 310 392 - contact@tpl-vision.co.uk
LAB KIT RED-Cyan 80 MR-80-RC-LK 1 1 1 1
LAB KIT RED-Cyan 130 MR-130-RC-LK 1 1 1 1
LAB KIT RED-Cyan 200 MR200-RC-LK 1 1 1 1
LAB KIT WHITE-IR 80 MR-80-WIR-LK 1 1 1 1
LAB KIT WHITE-IR 130 MR-130-WIR-LK 1 1 1 1
LAB KIT WHITE-IR 200 MR-200-WIR-LK 1 1 1 1
LAB KIT RED-Cyan WHITE-IR 80 MR-80-RC-WIR-LK 1 1 1 1 1
LAB KIT RED-Cyan WHITE-IR 130 MR-130-RC-WIR-LK 1 1 1 1 1
LAB KIT RED-Cyan WHITE-IR 200 MR-200-RC-WIR-LK 1 1 1 1 1